
50mcg

140mcg+ 27.5mg

0.05%

50mcg

32mg

665mcg

0.01%

64 mcg

55mcg

4%

27.5 mcg

50mcg

100mcg

0.25mg + 5mg

0.5mg

0.5mg/ml

0.9%w/v

15ml

9.8ml

10ml

9.8ml

7.5ml

5ml

5ml

7.5ml

15.8ml

15ml

12ml

10ml

15ml

10ml

30ml

30ml

15ml

1
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3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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Sr.No Generic Name  Strength Pack

MEDCARE

Opthalmic
0.30%

0.5%, 1%

0.20%

0.2 % + 0.5 %

1% w/v

0.10%

0.1 % + 0.5%

0.25%, 0.5% w/v

0.3 mg

0.50%

1% + 0.1%

0.3% + 0.1%

0.30%

0.05%

0.10%

0.10%

2%

20 mg + 5 mg

20 mg+ 2 mg+ 5mg

0.30%

0.10%

0.1 % +0.367%

0.03% w/v

0.3% + 0.1 %

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Emulsion

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Fluticasone Propionate 

Azelastine HCL and Fluticasone

Xylometazoline 

Mometasone Furoate 

Budesonide 

Olapatadine 

Desmopresin 

Budesonide 

Acetonide de Triamnicolone 

Sodium Cromogycate 

Fluticasone Furoate 

Budesonide 

Budesonide   

Betamethasone + Loratidina 

Midazolam 

Oxymetazoline HCL 

Sodium Chloride

Articial Tears (Hpmc)

Atropine

Brimonidine Tartrate

Brimonidine Tartrate + Timolol maleate

Brinzolamide

Betamethasone

Betamethasone + Neomycin

Betaxolol

Bimatoprost

Chloramphenicol

Chloramphenicol + Dexamethasone

Ciprooxacin + Dexamethasone

Ciprooxacin

Cyclosporine

Dexamethasone sodium phosphate

Diclofenac sodium

Dorzolamide

Dorzolamide HCL + timolol maleate

Dorzolamide HCL + Brimonidine tartrate + 

Timolol maleate

Fluconazole

Fiuoromethosone

Fiuoromethosone + Neomycin

Flurbiprofen

Gatioxacin + Dexamethasone

Nasal Spray



0.30%

0.30%

0.3% + 1 %

1% w/v

2%

0.3% , 0.7%

0.50%

0.03%

50 mcg / ml

5O mcg+ 5 mg/ ml

0.50%

0.5% + 0.1%

0.025% + 0.20%

5%

3.5 mg+ 1 mg

3.5 mg+10000 units 

0.1%

0.30%

0.30%

1.0 mg, 2.0 mg

10%w/v

2%w/v

1%

0.5%w/v

1.4 % + 0.6 %

1%

2 % w/v,  4% w/v

0.50%

0.30%

0.5%, 1 %

0.04 mg/ml

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Opthalmic Suspension

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Opthalmic Suspension

5ml Eye Drops

5 ml

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Opthalmic Suspension

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Opthalmic Solution

5ml Eye Drops

5ml Eye Drops

25

26

27
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36
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53

54

Sr.No Generic Name  Strength Pack

MEDCARE

Gatioxacin

Gentamicin

Gentamicin sulfate with hydrocortisone acetate

Hydrocortisone Acetate

Hypromellose

Hypromellose ophthalmic solution

Ketorolac tromethamine

Ketotifen fumarate

Latanoprost

Latanoprost + Timolol

Moxioxacin 

Moxioxacin + Dexamethasone

Naphazoline hydrochloride with zinc sulfate

Natamycin

Neomycin sulfate + Dexamethasone

Neomycin + Polymyxin b sulfates + Dexamethasone

Noroxacin

Ooxacin

Olopatadine hydrochloride

Phenylephrine hydrochloride

Pilocarpine nitrate

Prednisolone acetate

Proparacaine hydrochloride

Polyvinyl alcohol + povidone

Sodium carboxymethyl cellulose

Sodium cromoglycate

Timolol

Tobramycin

Tropicamide

Travaprost

Liquids
30mg/5ml

15mg/5ml, 90 mg/5ml 

250 mg/5 ml

4mg/5ml, 10mg/5ml

1mg/1ml

125mg/5ml

2mg / 5ml

6mg/5ml

125mg / 5ml

100mg/5ml+5mg/5ml

1mg/5ml

40mg base /5ml

5mg / 5ml

30ml / 60ml

30ml 

15ml

30ml / 60ml

30ml / 60ml

15ml

200ml

30ml / 60ml

100ml

100ml

5ml

500ml

120ml

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Ambroxol Expectorant 

Artemether  & Lumefantrin  Powder for Oral Suspension

Azithromycin Dry Powder for Oral Suspension 

Bromhexine Syrup 

Cetrizine Hyrochloride Syrup

Chloramphenicol Dry Powder for Oral Suspension

Cyproheptadine Syrup 

Deazacort Oral Suspension

Griseofulvin Oral Suspension 

Isoniazid With Vitamin B6 Syrup 

Kitotifen Oral Solution 

Livamisole Hydrochloride Syrup 

Loratadine Syrup 



480mg+25mg / 5ml

100mg / 5ml

5 mg / 5 ml

125 mg base / 5 ml

100000 IU / ml

5 mg / 5 ml

2 mg / 5 ml

Health Supplement

Health Supplement

Health Supplement

5mg+2.5mg

20mg+10mg+2.5mg

10mg

15mg

Health Supplement

100mg+8mg+5mg

Health Supplement

14mg+0.138mg+

1.14mg

Health Supplement

5mg

40mg

Health Supplement

200ml

30ml

100ml

30ml/60ml

60ml

100ml

60ml

100ml/200ml

100ml/200ml

100ml/200ml

30ml / 60ml

30ml / 60ml

30ml / 60ml

30ml / 60ml

100ml/200ml

100ml/200ml

100ml/200ml

100ml/200ml

100ml/200ml

30ml / 60ml

30ml / 60ml /100ml

100ml/200ml
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23

24
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27

28

29

30
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34

35
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Magaldrate + Simethicone Oral Suspension 

Mebendazole Oral Suspension  

Metoclopramide Syrup 

Metronidazole Oral Suspension

Nystatin Oral Suspension 

Promethazine Oral Solution 

Salbutamol Syrup 

Ferrous Fumarate + Folic Acid + B12 Suspension

Vit B Complex Syrup

Iron III + B12 + Folic Acid Syrup

Dexomethorphan Hydrobromide + Chlorpheniramine 

maleate cough Syrup

Dexomethorphan Hydrobromide + Triprolodine HCl + 

Phenylephrine HCl Syrup

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide + Menthol Syrup

Dimenhydrinate Syrup

Ferrous Fumarate with Folic Acid Suspension

Guaiphenesin + Bromhexine + Phenylephrine Syrup

Iron (III) + Folic Acid + Vitamin B 12 + Zinc Sulphate 

Monohydrate Syrup

Diphenhydramine + Ammonium Chloride + Menthol

Peppermint Oil + Menthol + Alcohol Syrup

Levocetirizine Syrup

Pediatric Co-trimaxazole Oral Suspension 

Multivitamin Syrup With Protein
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